SUPPLEMENTAL/BID BULLETIN NO. 1

Job Request No. 24-09-39
Supply and Delivery of Various Sizes Water Meters

This Addendum No. 1 is issued to clarify items in the Bidding Documents. This shall
form an integral part of the Bid Documents considering the conflict on schedules of BAC

November 11, 2024

Members due to seminars and activities of the District.

Reference

Amendment/Clarification

Item 2. Invitation to Bid for the
Supply and Delivery of Various Sizes
Water Meters

Delivery of the Goods is required
within thirty (30) calendar days from
receipt of Notice to Proceed. Bidders
should have completed, within two (2)
years from the date of submission and
receipt of bids, a contract similar to the
Project.

Technical Specifications, pages 34,
35

15mm@ instead of 150mm@

For guidance and information of all concerned.

Chairperson, Bids and Awards Committee




